1
Catalogue  2023
Reliable Transfer Switching Equipment
Experience the Speed of light with
2
ABOUT US
Havells India Limited a leading
Fast-Moving Electrical Goods (FMEG) Company

200 339 48 137 154 22 27 347 205.9 143 100 6.2 8.5 8.5 159 253 143 47 3.2 435 375 300 370 250
250 CD 339 48 137 154 22 27 347 205.9 143 100 6.2 8.5 8.5 160 253 143 47 4 435 375 300 370 250
IS04
250 399 60 160 194 34 41 245 265.5 143 112 6.2 17 11.2 160 253 144 47 4 511 430 350 420 250
315 399 60 160 194 34 41 245 265.5 143 112 6.2 17 11.2 160 253 144 47 4 511 430 350 420 250
400 CD 405 66 179 213 40 50 285 265.5 143 112 6.2 17 11.2 160 253 144 47 4 511 430 350 420 250
IS06
400 429 70 230 260 44 50 407 294.3 190.9 160 8.2 15 12.5 220 300 184 61 6 565 472 460 730 298
630 429 70 230 260 44 50 407 294.3 190.9 160 8.2 15 12.5 220 300 184 61 6 565 472 460 730 298
800 CD 429 80 250 295 50 50 407 294.3 190.9 160 8.2 22.5 12.5 220 300 185.4 61.7 8 565 472 460 730 298
With Enclosure
18
Open Execution
Frame Rating (A) Catalogue Code
IS02
125 IHLFNAO125
160 IHLFNAO160
200 IHLFNAO200
250* IHLFNAO25D
IS04
250 IHLFNAO250
315 IHLFNAO315
400* IHLFNAO40D
IS06
400 IHLFNAO400
630 IHLFNAO630
800* IHLFNAO80D
Ordering Code - Manual Changeover Switch
Ordering Code - Motorised Changeover Switch
*Compact Design
*Compact Design
Open Execution
Frame Rating (A) Catalogue Code
IS00
40 IHCCFO0040
63 IHCCFO0063
100 IHCCFO0100
125* IHCPFO0125
IS02
125 IHCCFO0125
160 IHCCFO0160
200 IHCCFO0200
250* IHCPFO0250
IS04
250 IHCCFO0250
315 IHCCFO0315
400* IHCPFO0400
IS06
400 IHCCFO0400
630 IHCCFO0630
800* IHCPFO0800
SS Enclosure Version
Frame Rating (A) Catalogue Code
IS00
40 IHCCFE0040
63 IHCCFE0063
100 IHCCFE0100
125* IHCPFE0125
IS02
125 IHCCFE0125
160 IHCCFE0160
200 IHCCFE0200
250* IHCPFE0250
IS04
250 IHCCFE0250
315 IHCCFE0315
400* IHCPFE0400
IS06
400 IHCCFE0400
630 IHCCFE0630
800* IHCPFE0800
SS Enclosure Version
Frame Rating (A) Catalogue Code
IS02
125 IHLFNAE125
160 IHLFNAE160
200 IHLFNAE200
250* IHLFNAE25D
IS04
250 IHLFNAE250
315 IHLFNAE315
400* IHLFNAE40D
IS06
400 IHLFNAE400
630 IHLFNAE630
800* IHLFNAE80D
19
Designed for safe changeover, source inversion
or switching ON-load between two low voltage power